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1 2 3 4 skupaj

1 SD Olimpija SLO 1221,9
BRAČUN Alja 102,5 99,0 100,6 100,8 402,9

LUŽAR Blaž 104,6 102,9 101,8 103,8 413,1

KUŠAR Jernej 101,6 98,9 102,8 102,6 405,9

2 SD Kovinar Ormož SLO 1197,7
VOLJČ Brina 99,0 97,0 100,2 97,8 394,0

KOVAČEC Nino Benjamin 102,1 99,2 101,2 99,5 402,0

VOLJČ Ina 98,6 100,6 101,0 101,5 401,7

3 SD Kisovec SLO 1196,5
ŠILES Tija 100,5 102,0 100,2 99,6 402,3

SKUBIC Nika 101,1 101,3 98,6 99,6 400,6

JUDEŽ Gašper 97,2 98,7 99,6 98,1 393,6

4 SD Dušan Poženel Rečica SLO 1193,1
KALIN Zoja 101,6 97,2 100,5 101,6 400,9

KALIN Iza 101,4 98,0 99,0 99,2 397,6

STRNAD Blaž 99,6 99,4 96,9 98,7 394,6

5 SD Celjska četa Mala Breza SLO 1188,8
KRISTANŠEK Simona 102,0 102,8 100,8 100,3 405,9

ŽUMER Petra 98,7 100,3 97,4 97,6 394,0

PRIVŠEK Pia 98,0 98,8 94,5 97,6 388,9

6 ŠD Črenšovci SLO 1187,6
ŽERDIN Saša 97,1 99,5 97,4 94,1 388,1

ZADRAVEC Živa 100,1 98,7 102,7 101,6 403,1

RADUHA Tjaša 98,7 98,8 99,9 99,0 396,4

7 SD Koloman Flisar Tišina SLO 1181,8
KAZAR Tjan 100,5 101,3 101,6 100,5 403,9

GYOHA Tristan 93,4 96,1 93,7 94,0 377,2

NOVAK Aljaž 100,6 101,3 97,9 100,9 400,7

8 SD Jezero Dobrovnik SLO 1177,7
BAKAN URISK Lena 98,6 103,1 100,3 97,7 399,7

PODGORŠEK Laura 94,9 101,5 94,5 100,4 391,3

BAKAN URISK Lara 93,1 99,1 100,4 94,1 386,7

9 SD Štefan Kovač Turnišče SLO 1167,1
KOREN Tim 101,5 98,6 100,6 100,0 400,7

ČIZMAZIJA Maks 100,0 94,8 95,7 93,7 384,2

ŠIMON Lara 95,3 94,6 97,2 95,1 382,2

10 SD Postojna SLO 1151,0
MAKOVEC Rok 93,8 96,7 96,1 95,7 382,3

BOLA UJČIČ Nace 97,7 96,4 94,7 93,0 381,8

BOLA UJČIČ Lena 96,7 92,8 97,5 99,9 386,9

11 SD 1. pohorski bataljon Ruše SLO 1133,0
JAKŠE Vita 100,6 98,6 97,7 97,6 394,5

PATKOVIČ Amra 92,6 96,5 103,5 95,6 388,2

MIGLIČ Maša 91,3 84,2 84,1 90,7 350,3
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POSAMEZNO MLADINKE

1. ZADRAVEC Živa ŠD Črenšovci SLO 50,3 100,8 121,5 141,7 160,6 180,6 201,9 221,9 243,0
10,0 10,3 10,3 10,8 9,6 10,2 10,7 10,7 10,3
10,2 10,3 10,4 9,4 9,3 9,8 10,6 9,3 10,8
9,4 9,8
10,1 10,2
10,6 9,9

2. DOBOROVLJC Neža SD Kamnik SLO 51,5 102,0 121,6 141,7 161,9 181,9 202,4 222,9 241,9
10,1 10,3 10,6 9,7 9,5 10,3 9,9 10,6 9,8
10,5 10,0 9,0 10,4 10,7 9,7 10,6 9,9 9,2
10,3 10,7
10,1 9,0
10,5 10,5

3. KOŠIR Manca SD Gorenja vas SLO 51,2 100,6 120,6 141,8 162,1 181,6 201,2 220,7
10,5 9,4 9,9 10,6 9,7 9,3 9,6 9,6
9,5 10,4 10,1 10,6 10,6 10,2 10,0 9,9
10,0 9,7
10,7 10,1
10,5 9,8

4. ŠILES Tija SD Kisovec SLO 50,2 99,3 119,2 139,3 158,8 179,3 199,4
9,6 9,4 9,8 10,1 9,9 10,5 10,0
9,8 10,1 10,1 10,0 9,6 10,0 10,1
10,3 10,6
10,2 10,2
10,3 8,8

5. VOLJČ Ina SD Kovinar Ormož SLO 50,0 99,7 119,1 139,0 158,5 177,9
10,4 9,4 10,1 10,0 9,9 9,3
10,8 10,1 9,3 9,9 9,6 10,1
9,3 10,8
10,2 9,2
9,3 10,2

6. KALIN Zoja SD Dušan Poženel Rečica SLO 50,8 101,2 120,1 138,9 158,0
10,3 10,8 9,0 9,1 9,8
9,6 10,4 9,9 9,7 9,3
10,6 9,7
9,9 9,5
10,4 10,0

7. BRAČUN Alja SD Olimpija SLO 49,7 96,8 118,1 136,7
10,1 8,5 10,8 9,3
9,8 9,3 10,5 9,3
10,2 10,1
9,6 9,5
10,0 9,7

8. KRISTANŠEK Simona SD Celjska četa Mala Breza SLO 49,0 95,1 114,7
9,5 8,8 10,2
10,1 10,0 9,4
9,9 8,6
10,3 8,7
9,2 10,0
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1. LUŽAR Blaž SD Olimpija SLO 50,1 101,2 122,0 141,4 162,1 183,3 203,6 223,9 243,9
8,8 10,7 10,4 9,8 10,3 10,3 10,2 10,0 9,7
10,5 10,4 10,4 9,6 10,4 10,9 10,1 10,3 10,3
9,8 9,7
10,3 10,4
10,7 9,9

2. KUŠAR Jernej SD Olimpija SLO 49,7 101,2 121,1 141,6 161,5 182,3 203,3 223,4 243,4
9,7 10,8 9,3 9,8 9,9 10,3 10,9 9,9 9,5
9,3 10,1 10,6 10,7 10,0 10,5 10,1 10,2 10,5
10,2 10,7
10,5 10,6
10,0 9,3

3. KUHAR Nejc SD Kamnik SLO 49,3 99,0 120,4 139,9 161,2 181,3 200,8 220,9 220,9
9,5 10,7 10,7 9,3 10,7 9,7 9,4 10,1
10,6 9,2 10,7 10,2 10,6 10,4 10,1 10,0
9,7 9,9
10,3 10,2
9,2 9,7

4. KAZAR Tjan SD Koloman Flisar Tišina SLO 50,7 101,8 121,4 140,3 161,3 181,5 200,4 200,4
9,9 10,5 10,3 9,7 10,8 10,3 9,0
9,8 10,3 9,3 9,2 10,2 9,9 9,9
10,1 9,6
10,8 10,1
10,1 10,6

5. KOVAČEC Nino Benjamin SD Kovinar Ormož SLO 47,9 97,9 118,5 139,1 159,3 179,0 179,0
10,1 10,0 10,4 9,7 10,4 9,4
9,9 10,3 10,2 10,9 9,8 10,3
9,4 10,4
9,6 9,5
8,9 9,8

6. NOVAK Aljaž SD Koloman Flisar Tišina SLO 51,5 99,6 118,4 138,6 157,8 157,8
10,8 10,8 8,8 10,5 9,8
10,1 9,5 10,0 9,7 9,4
9,8 9,0
10,0 9,4
10,8 9,4

KOREN Tim SD Štefan Kovač Turnišče SLO DNS

FARKAŠ Patrik ŠSD Murska Sobota SLO DNS



1 2 3 4 skupaj

1 KRISTANŠEK Simona SD Celjska četa Mala Breza SLO 102,0 102,8 100,8 100,3 405,9

2 DOBROVOLJC Neža SD Kamnik SLO 100,5 99,6 101,6 102,5 404,2

3 ZADRAVEC Živa ŠD Črenšovci SLO 100,1 98,7 102,7 101,6 403,1

4 BRAČUN Alja SD Olimpija SLO 102,5 99,0 100,6 100,8 402,9

5 ŠILES Tija SD Kisovec SLO 100,5 102,0 100,2 99,6 402,3

6 VOLJČ Ina SD Kovinar Ormož SLO 98,6 100,6 101,0 101,5 401,7

7 KOŠIR Manca SD Gorenja vas SLO 100,7 100,6 99,7 100,5 401,5

8 KALIN Zoja SD Dušan Poženel Rečica SLO 101,6 97,2 100,5 101,6 400,9

9 SKUBIC Nika SD Kisovec SLO 101,1 101,3 98,6 99,6 400,6

10 BAKAN URISK Lena SD Jezero Dobrovnik SLO 98,6 103,1 100,3 97,7 399,7

11 TIMAR Tessa ŠSD Murska Sobota SLO 99,6 99,6 98,3 101,7 399,2

12 KALIN Iza SD Dušan Poženel Rečica SLO 101,4 98,0 99,0 99,2 397,6

13 RADUHA Tjaša ŠD Črenšovci SLO 98,7 98,8 99,9 99,0 396,4

14 JAKŠE Vita SD 1. pohorski bataljon Ruše SLO 100,6 98,6 97,7 97,6 394,5

15 VOLJČ Brina SD Kovinar Ormož SLO 99,0 97,0 100,2 97,8 394,0

16 ŽUMER Petra SD Celjska četa Mala Breza SLO 98,7 100,3 97,4 97,6 394,0

17 LAMPIČ Ema SD Grosuplje SLO 97,6 99,2 97,8 99,1 393,7

18 PREJAC Tina SD Kovinar Ormož SLO 98,1 96,0 100,5 98,8 393,4

19 VIDOV Neja SD Grosuplje SLO 96,9 100,1 98,5 97,4 392,9

20 PODGORŠEK Laura SD Jezero Dobrovnik SLO 94,9 101,5 94,5 100,4 391,3

21 ZUPANC Nika SD Dušan Poženel Rečica SLO 94,4 99,6 98,4 97,5 389,9

22 PRIVŠEK Pia SD Celjska četa Mala Breza SLO 98,0 98,8 94,5 97,6 388,9

23 PATKOVIČ Amra SD 1. pohorski bataljon Ruše SLO 92,6 96,5 103,5 95,6 388,2

24 ŽERDIN Saša ŠD Črenšovci SLO 97,1 99,5 97,4 94,1 388,1

25 BOLA UJČIČ Lena SD Postojna SLO 96,7 92,8 97,5 99,9 386,9

26 BAKAN URISK Lara SD Jezero Dobrovnik SLO 93,1 99,1 100,4 94,1 386,7

27 ŠIMON Lara SD Štefan Kovač Turnišče SLO 95,3 94,6 97,2 95,1 382,2

28 JERIČ Taja ŠD Črenšovci SLO 94,5 96,2 96,8 94,1 381,6

29 MIGLIČ Maša SD 1. pohorski bataljon Ruše SLO 91,3 84,2 84,1 90,7 350,3

30 MIUC ZELKO Lana SD 1. pohorski bataljon Ruše SLO DNS

31 URBAS Inja SD Grosuplje SLO DNS
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1 2 3 4 skupaj

1 LUŽAR Blaž SD Olimpija SLO 104,6 102,9 101,8 103,8 413,1

2 KUŠAR Jernej SD Olimpija SLO 101,6 98,9 102,8 102,6 405,9

3 KUHAR Nejc SD Kamnik SLO 101,5 103,0 101,3 99,3 405,1

4 KAZAR Tjan SD Koloman Flisar Tišina SLO 100,5 101,3 101,6 100,5 403,9

5 KOVAČEC Nino Benjamin SD Kovinar Ormož SLO 102,1 99,2 101,2 99,5 402,0

6 NOVAK Aljaž SD Koloman Flisar Tišina SLO 100,6 101,3 97,9 100,9 400,7

7 KOREN Tim SD Štefan Kovač Turnišče SLO 101,5 98,6 100,6 100,0 400,7

8 FARKAŠ Patrik ŠSD Murska Sobota SLO 99,3 99,7 102,0 99,1 400,1

9 GALAMBOS Milan ŠSK COAL Petišovci SLO 100,4 100,6 99,2 99,3 399,5

10 MAK Marko SD Liboje SLO 102,5 97,7 98,2 97,9 396,3

11 STRNAD Blaž SD Dušan Poženel Rečica SLO 99,6 99,4 96,9 98,7 394,6

12 JUDEŽ Gašper SD Kisovec SLO 97,2 98,7 99,6 98,1 393,6

13 ŠKOBERNE Simon SD Kisovec SLO 99,7 95,5 95,8 97,7 388,7

14 DOGŠA Jan SD Kovinar Ormož SLO 97,7 94,4 98,8 96,1 387,0

15 ČIZMAZIJA Maks SD Štefan Kovač Turnišče SLO 100,0 94,8 95,7 93,7 384,2

16 MAKOVEC Rok SD Postojna SLO 93,8 96,7 96,1 95,7 382,3

17 BOLA UJČIČ Nace SD Postojna SLO 97,7 96,4 94,7 93,0 381,8

18 KOVAČ Andrej ŠD Črenšovci SLO 96,1 93,1 96,6 95,0 380,8

19 ŽARIĆ Maksimiljan SD Olimpija SLO 93,5 92,9 94,7 99,1 380,2

20 GYOHA Tristan SD Koloman Flisar Tišina SLO 93,4 96,1 93,7 94,0 377,2

21 ŠAMPERL Adam SD Preddvor SLO 94,5 90,8 93,4 93,9 372,6

22 ŽALIG Luka ŠSK COAL Petišovci SLO 91,1 93,4 94,6 86,7 365,8

23 HROVATIN Filip SD 1. pohorski bataljon Ruše SLO 91,0 93,7 92,2 82,9 359,8
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